Check# Date Vendor Address Description Amount
12831 05/11/21 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 HS water 541
12831 05/11/21 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 HS sewer 124
12831  05/11/21 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 HS sanitation 569.3
12831  05/11/21 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 RES water 52
12831 05/11/21 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 RES sewer 139.5
12832  05/11/21 Tools for Schools Emmett ID 83617 Commodities 35.28
12832 05/11/21 Tools for Schools Emmett ID 83617 Commodities 239.17
12832  05/11/21 Tools for Schools Emmett ID 83617 Commodities 79.13
12833  05/11/21 SHAMROCK FOODS SEATTLE WA 98124-1846 Food 3679.36
12834 05/11/21 HERFF JONES Chicago IL 60693-9292 Medals 48.3
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 FB Lts 5.16
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 HS pump 5.16
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 RES pump 5.16
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 ASK (OLD) 40.7
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 HS 2621.14
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 RES 383.04
12835 05/11/21 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 ASK (L/C) 230.17
12836  05/11/21 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARD BOISE ID 83707 Phase 1 of Rezoning 1900
12836  05/11/21 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARD BOISE ID 83707 Registration / Trish 300
12837 05/11/21 RICOH USA INC. DALLAS TX 75265-0073 Copiers 331.65
12838 05/11/21 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIE ATLANTA GA 30374 Milk 187.13
12838 05/11/21 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIE ATLANTA GA 30374 Milk 162.35
12838 05/11/21 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIE ATLANTA GA 30374 Milk 228.81
12838 05/11/21 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIE ATLANTA GA 30374 Milk 161.98
12839  05/11/21 NASCO Fort Altkinson WI 53538-0901 RES Art Supplies 3039.72
12840 05/11/21 NORCO INC BOISE ID 83715 CTE / AG / Supplies 47.06
12841 05/11/21 OETC Salem OR 97301 Filter / Technology 1063.48
12841 05/11/21 OETC Salem OR 97301 Membership Renewal 75
12842  05/11/21 PRINT SHOP MCCALL ID 83638 Registration Forms 178
12843 05/11/21 CRUMP CHEVRON RIGGINS ID 83549 Ford Truck 688.42
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Charger 38.14
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 TV 4452
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Zoom 149.9
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 LCD Screen 213.47
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Chargers 46.62
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Screen Assembly 49.7
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Toner 179.96
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Supplies 133.64
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Paper Racks 68.56
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Supplies 291.28
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Printer Case / Liz 48.11
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 (7) Books 100.12
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Postage 55
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Toner 209.52
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Postage 59.19
12844  05/11/21 UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408 Amazon Prime / Fee 12.99
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UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408
UMPQUA BANK ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408
U.S. POST OFFICE-POS RIGGINS ID 83549-9998
MCGRAW HILL EDUCAT CHICAGO IL 60694-1545
Ewing Kyle Riggins ID 83549

Quill Philadelphia PA 19101-0600
SALMON RIVER BOOST RIGGINS ID 83549
FIDDLE CREEK LUCILE ID 83542

Doramus Jim New Meadows |D 83654
New Meadows ID 83654
GOPHER Minneapolis MN 55485
Cereghino Sherri Riggins ID 83549

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA  Council ID 83612

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA  Council ID 83612

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA  Council ID 83612

ENA Services Knoxville TN 37995-8149
Kaplan Co. Lewisville NC 27023-609
Riggins Whitewater Marke Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins Whitewater Marke Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins Whitewater Marke Riggins |ID 83549

DINN BROS INC HOLYOKE MA 01041-2020
Galli Elizabeth Riggins ID 83549
HONORS GRADUATION AMERICAN FORK UT 84003
Chicago IL 60693-0126
Chicago IL 60693-0126
Cincinnati OH 45263-9865
Ziply Fiber Cincinnati OH 45263-9865
Sources of Strength Inc Lakewood CO 80227
Lunceford Anissia Riggins ID 83549

New Age Plumbing LLC Riggins ID 83549

New Age Plumbing LLC Riggins ID 83549

GIBBD SMITH EDUCATIC SALT LAKE CITY UT 84130

Doramus Jim

Home Depot Pro
Home Depot Pro
Ziply Fiber

REGENCE SEATTLE WA 98124-3509
REGENCE SEATTLE WA 98124-3509
REGENCE SEATTLE WA 98124-3509
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Desktop

Adapter

PO Box 872

2 mos. Subscription
Credit / NNU

Chair / Mayes

(3) Jackets

Bus Broom

CTE / Business / Suppl
Post Leg Mtg / Mileage
Tennis Net / RES
Testing Supplies

Bus Supplies

Bus Supplies

Bus Supplies

Voice

Pre-K / Supplies
Source of Strength
Teacher Appreciation
Food / Kitchen

HS Supplies

Snacks

Honor Cords

Custodial Supplies
Ground Supplies / Wee
Phone / E-Rate

Phone / E-Rate
Supplies / Savage Day
Snacks / Assessment
Jr. High / Sink

Kitchen

HISTORY TEXT
REGENCE BLUE SHIE
REGENCE - 052021
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REGENCE - 052021
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REGENCE - 052021

379.99
16.94
278

45

60
111.48
156
12.99
757.76
145.86
279.63
9.54
362.37
21.98
149
651.51
4382.34
16.76
97.34
32.86
41
7712
54
175.33
875.27
124411
1307.3
115.31
15.68
107.2
224
1006.15
1187.18
181.76
1299.65
263.93
1870.58
263.92
268.59
924.57
461.98
177.71
1627.93
268.59
537.18
507.43
6916.08
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SEATTLE WA 98124-3509
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PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT

STATE DEPT OF EDUCA BOISE ID 83720-0027

VICKY STEWART
Sangster John
Chapman Michael
WEX BANK

WEX BANK

NEW MEADOWS ID 83654
Grangeville ID 83530
Riggins ID 83549

REGENCE BLUE SHIE
REGENCE - 052021
REGENCE - 052021
REGENCE 88%DEPEI
REGENCE 88%DEPEI
REGENCE 88%DEPEI
EMPLOYER SHARE P
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EMPLOYER SHARE P
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EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
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PERSI - 052021
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
EMPLOYER SHARE P
Mike Richards

Speech Therapist

IT / Technology

Class Training

CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337 Bus Fuel
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337 Bus Fuel / CREDIT

537.18
537.18
747.07
100.42
5322.39
966.92
231.64
220.96
171.55
66.94
59.41
65.45
231.82
697.28
521.38
436.09
65.45
937.79
211.06
53.73
577.1
3033.33
3526.18
641.16
211.06
532.36
248.75
96.26
192.03
28.25
2405
2225
25
1521.82
-22.49



